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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 13/01/2025

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

13/01/2025
13/01/2025
13/01/2025
13/01/2025
13/01/2025
13/01/2025
13/01/2025

13/01/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

13/01/2025
13/01/2025
13/01/2025
13/01/2025
13/01/2025
13/01/2025
13/01/2025

13/01/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

324.900

0

0

0

119

5.457.267.929

0

0

0

1.234.712.656

0

0

234.715.250.000

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

9.269.389

0

1.974

118.178.638.993

0

0

0

55.236.255.221

19.142.298

0

672.319.075.519
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